— Product Card 05711953037351
https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/pizzatopping-grated-21-6x2kg-05711953037351
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Pizzatopping grated 21% 6x2kg
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Grater for pizzas and icings with milk and vegetable fat.

Ingredient Statement

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Calcium
Sugar

12669
05711953037351
box

Denmark
Denmark

Arla Pro

140

contains low fat milk,
contains palm oil, free
from preservatives, low
lactose

1254 kJ (301 kcal)
3.2¢

249

219

109

149

<lg

723 mg

lg

Pasteurized fat free MILK , palm oil, anti-caking agent (potato starch), salt (1.4%), microbiological rennet,

SOURDOUGH.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives, Lactose

Consumer Storage Instructions

Storage temperature max.: 8 ° C. Remains frozen for 730 days. Production date, batch number and best before date

: see packaging
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